

Articole de birou

I.D.: 101800818

Data publicarii	22.08.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.203,78 RON - 1.203,78 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 15 15,55 233,19 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 1 33,61 33,61 3 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 120 1,68 201,68 4 BURETE WHITEBOARD buc 24 3,36 80,67 5 PIX GEL UM 170 buc 22 2,10 46,22 6 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 4 12,61 50,42 7 DOSAR CARTON ELBA CU CAPSE 1/1 buc 50 3,36 168,07 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 8,40 16,81 9 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 4 3,36 13,45 10 PLIC C4 BANDA buc 10 0,34 3,36 11 FOLIE PLASTEFIAT A4 top 1 42,02 42,02 12 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A3 Set 1 84,03 84,03 13 CREION NEGRU buc 6 1,26 7,56 14 RADIERA buc 2 1,26 2,52 15 RIGLA METAL 50CM buc 2 5,04 10,08 16 CORECTOR FLUID+DILUANT 20ML buc 10 4,20 42,02 17 CAPSATOR C14 24/6 buc 2 16,81 33,61 18 PERFORATOR buc 2 37,82 75,63 19 MOUSE USB buc 2 29,41 58,82
